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Start your day with these simply delicious flakes of golden corn. Perfect for a balanced diet and healthy
lifestyle. Packed in bag pack multi serve format great for caterers creating varied breakfast buffets.

https://www.caterite.co.uk/nestle-harvest-home-corn-flakes/
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SKU

Description

Energy (Kcal)

Energy (KJ)

Fat
of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Producer / Manufacturer
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

About Supplier

Country of Origin

62064

Start your day with these simply delicious flakes of
golden corn. Perfect for a balanced diet and healthy
lifestyle. Packed in bag pack multi serve format great
for caterers creating varied breakfast buffets.

385.0000
1635.0000
1.1000
0.3000
2.5000

Maize, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Vitamins and Minerals
(Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Folic Acid, Vitamin B6,
Riboflavin, Iron).

Nestle
7.4000
1.0000
500g
4

Nestlé is the world’s largest food and beverage
company. They have more than 2000 brands ranging
from global icons to local favorites, and are present in
187 countries worldwide.
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