



Nestle Harvest Home Corn Flakes

Product Images



Description

Start your day with these simply delicious flakes of golden corn. Perfect for a balanced diet and healthy lifestyle. Packed in bag pack multi serve format great for caterers creating varied breakfast buffets.

Additional Information

SKU	62064
Description	Start your day with these simply delicious flakes of golden corn. Perfect for a balanced diet and healthy lifestyle. Packed in bag pack multi serve format great for caterers creating varied breakfast buffets.
Energy (Kcal)	385.0000
Energy (KJ)	1635.0000
Fat	1.1000
of which saturates	0.3000
Fibre	2.5000
Ingredients	Maize, Sugar, Dextrose, Salt, Vitamins and Minerals (Niacin, Pantothenic Acid, Folic Acid, Vitamin B6, Riboflavin, Iron).
Producer / Manufacturer	Nestle
Protein	7.4000
Salt	1.0000
Size	500g
Pack Size	4
About Supplier	Nestlé is the world's largest food and beverage company. They have more than 2000 brands ranging from global icons to local favorites, and are present in 187 countries worldwide.
Country of Origin	Great Britain

